FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

Breakfast
Elementary $0.00
High School $0.00
Adults $2.40
Extras Breakfast:
Entrée $1.50
Milk: $.40 Extra Juice: $.50
Lunch
Elementary $0.00
High School $0.00
Adults $5.00
Extras Lunch:
Entrée $3.00
Extra Milk: $.40 Extra Juice: $ .50
Drivers Training In-District Out of District
Behind the Wheel $260.00 $320
Drivers Ed Classroom $110.00 $ 165

Device Fee (Tablet, iPad, Computer, Chromebook)
Elementary: 3™ grade and new students: $50 Free or reduced status $25 . Incoming Kindergarten: $50,

Free or reduced status $25.

High School: 7th grade will pay a device fee (Chromebook) $50.00. 10" grade- $50 for the device upgrade to a
laptop and new students will pay the device fee $50.00. Free or reduced status $25

Participation Fees

7/8 Sports $60.00

9-12 Sports $80.00

$200.00 cap per season per family

Knowledge Bowl $50.00

Drama $50.00

Trap Club $35.00 (paid online)

Activity Gate Fees

Grades K-6 $5.00 RLF students Free with pass and accompanied by an adult
RLCC students free for Rebel games only

Grades 7-12 $5.00 RLF students Free with pass
RLCC students free for Rebel games only

Adult $7.00

Activity Tickets

Adult Activity Tickets $75.00

Those that qualify as free and reduced status also qualify for reduced extra curricular fees. They are as follows:
Senior High Sports - $40.00 Junior High Sports - $30.00 Drama $25.00 Knowledge Bowl $25.00
Senior Citizens Fee — Free to all Seniors 65 or older

Free Admission to all contracted staff and school board members of the Red Lake Falls School District #630.

Instrumental Music Fees

Grades 5-6 instrument rental $35.00
Grades 7-12 instrument rental $45.00
Grades 5-12 percussion rental $35.00
Summer Band Lessons $45.00

Concert Fees: Students: $1.00 SAdults: 3.00



